



PARTS LIST

No.	Parts No.	Description	Q'ty
1	7871L-01	Housing	1
2	7871L-02	Protector Cover	1
3	7871L-03	Ball Bearing	1
4	7871L-04A	Spindle (5/8"-11UNF) [ST-7841L-A]	1
	7871L-04B	Spindle (1/2"-16) [ST-7841L-B]	1
5	7871L-05	Driven Gear	1
6	7871L-06	Washer	1
7	7871L-07	Ball Bearing (6204ZZ)	1
8	7871L-08	O-Ring (S44)	1
9	7871L-09	Oil Seal	1
10	7871L-10	Connect Nut	1
11	7871L-11	Screw	1
12	7871L-12	Wheel Flange	1
13	7871L-13	Wheel Flange	1
14	7871L-14	Screw	1
15	7871L-15	Exhaust Deflector	1
16	7871L-16	Screw	2
17	7871L-17	Retainer Ring	1
18	7871L-18	Driving Gear	1
19	7871L-19	Ball Bearing (6301ZZ)	1
20	7871L-20	Front End Plate	1
21	7871L-21	Key	1
22	7871L-22	Rotor Blade	4
23	7871L-23	Rotor	1
24	7871L-24	Cylinder	1
25	7871L-25	Dowel Pin	1
26	7871L-26	Rear End Plate	1

No.	Parts No.	Description	Q'ty
27	7871L-27	Ball Bearing (6001ZZ)	1
28	7871L-28	Washer	1
29	7871L-29	Governor Cage	1
30	7871L-30	Handle	1
31	7871L-31	Throttle Lever Pin	1
32	7871L-32	Throttle Lever	1
33	7871L-33	Valve Stem	1
34	7871L-34	O-Ring	1
35	7871L-35	Connect Nut	1
36	7871L-36	Valve Seat	1
37	7871L-37	Throttle Valve	1
38	7871L-38	Spring	1
39	7871L-39	Handle Grip	1
40	7871L-40	Washer	1
41	7871L-41	Air Inlet Bushing	1
42	7871L-42	Wrench (26mm)	1
43	7871L-43	Grinder Wheel Fender Ass'y	1
44	7871L-44	Hex Key (4mm)	1
45	7871L-45	O-Ring (34.4x3.1)	1
46	7871L-46	O-Ring (17.17x1.78)	1
47	7871L-47	Washer (28x20.5x1.6)	1
48	7871L-48	Spring	4
49	7871L-49	Handle	1
50	7871L-50	Wrench (33mm)	1
51	7871L-51	O-Ring	1
52	7871L-52	Screw (M14x2.0)	1

ST-7871L-P-1009A-HY